MADISON DINKED

Located inside the Madison Bowl ¢ 4761 Madison Road ¢ 513.271.1270

Dine-in available - Call ahead for pick-up

*
Burgews
The Big Burger $8.25
Hamburger $3.00
Double Hamburger $4.00
Triple Hamburger $5.00
Cheeseburger $3.50
Double Cheeseburger $4.50
Triple Cheeseburger $5.75
Add Bacon to Burger S1.75
Chicken Wings 7 for $5.00
14 for $9.50
21 for $13.00
Chicken Fingers* 4 for $5.00
Bowl o’ Chili $3.75
Cheese Coney $1.75
Coney $1.25
Extra Cheese or Chili $1.50
Make it a COMBO!
Add french fries and medium drink for $3.50
Nachos and Cheese $3.75
Chili Nachos $6.00
Mozzarella Sticks $4.75
French Fries $2.25
Large French Fries $3.75
Cheese Fries $3.75
Large Cheese Fries $5.50
Chili Cheese Fries $5.50
Large Chili Cheese Fries $6.75
Extra Cheese or Chili $1.50
Onion Rings $4.00
Chef Salad $7.00
Egg Salad Plate $6.25
Grilled Chicken Salad $6.25
*Fried Chicken Salad $6.25
Tuna Salad Plate $6.25
Side $2.50

Seup - The Best i Tows!

Marcellas Mud Bean w/ Cornbread - made with

smoked turkey
Cup
Bowl
Available to go: Small (120z)
Medium (16 oz)
Large (32 oz)

$2.75
$3.75
$3.75
$4.75
$7.75

Sandwiches

One Meat Sandwich
Double Decker

Club Sandwich

B.L.T. Sandwich

B.L.T. Double Decker
Egg Salad Sandwich
Tuna Salad Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Patty Melt Sandwich
Tuna Melt Sandwich
*Tilapia Fish Sandwich
Philly Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Ham and Cheese
Grilled Cheese

Hot Dog

Slice of Cheese

Add Hard Boiled Egg

Malke it a COMBO!

Add french fries and medium drink for $3.50

Bheakfast”
Two Eggs, Two Hashbrowns, Bacon or
Sausage, Toast, and Coffee
Two Eggs, Toast with Jelly
Two Eggs, Sausage or Bacon, and Toast
Cheese Omelet
Cheese Omelet with Bacon or Sausage
Pancakes and Bacon or Sausage
Pancakes, Eggs, Bacon or Sausage
Side of Pancakes (3)
Add blueberries to any pancakes
Side of Bacon (Four strips)
Side of Sausage (Two pieces)
Side of Hashbrowns (Two patties)
One Egg
Two Slices of Cheese
Shredded Cheese

Toast
Small Coffee $1.00 Cold Drinks:
Large Coffee $1.50 Small
Hot Tea $1.00 Medium
Hot Chocolate $1.50 Large
Juice
Slushie
Small
Medium
Large

$5.50
$7.00
$7.00
$5.25
$6.50
$4.25
$5.00
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$7.00
$6.00
$5.50
$2.50
$1.00
$0.40
$0.75

$6.00

$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50
$4.50
$5.25
$2.75
$1.50
$2.25
$2.25
$2.00
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$0.75

$1.00
$1.75
$2.50

$1.75
$1.50

$2.25
$3.50

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.




DAILY SPECIALS

- Meuday -
CHICKEN WINGS

7 for $4.50
14 for $8.50
21 for $12.25

- Tuesday -
BURGELRS*

Cheeseburger or Hamburger
2 for $6.00

Two Doubles
2 for $7.00

- Wednesday & Thuwraday -

THE BIGC BURGER*®
$7.25

Bacon, Tomatoes, Jalapenos, Onions,

American or Cheddar or Swiss Cheese
Add egg for 75¢

~Fiday -
FISH FRY*

Fish and Chips
(Two pieces and french fries)
$8.50
Fish Sandwich and Fries
$7.50

Catering is available, in the
bowling alley or off site.

For more information,
visit www.madisondiner.com.

MADISON DINELR

Located inside the Madison Bowl ¢ 4761 Madison Road ¢ 513.271.1270

Dine-in available - Call ahead for pick-up

Half-pound burger with your choice of toppings:

Grilled Onions, Letftuce, Pickles, Banana Peppers,

SDECIALITIES?

All burgers and sandwiches include chips

THE BIGC BURCGER $8.25

Half-pound burger with your choice of toppings:
Bacon, Tomatoes, Jalapenos,
Onions, Grilled Onions, Lettuce,
Pickles, Banana Peppers,
American or Cheddar or Swiss Cheese
Add egg for 75¢

BUZ7Z BURGER $5.00

Cheeseburger with bacon, mayo, lettuce,
tomato, onion, pickle

JULES BURCGER $5.00

Single hamburger with homemade chili,
cheddar cheese, mustard, and onion

GUS BURGER $5.00

Single hamburger with blue cheese,
grilled onions, jalapenos, and lettuce

NICO BURCER $5.00
Cheeseburger, fried egg, lettuce, tomato,
onion, mayo, and pickle

UWE BURGER $6.00

Double cheeseburger with cheddar cheese,
onion rings, barbecue sauce, jalapenos,
and lettuce

FASA BURGER $6.00

Two cheeseburgers with onion rings on the burger,
homemade tartar sauce and lettuce

MISS MARTA $7.50

Chicken patty, grilled ham, Swiss cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion, and mayo

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne iliness.




