MADISON DINER

Located inside the Madison Bowl • 4761 Madison Road • 513.271.1270

Dine-in available – Call ahead for pick-up

Burgers*		Sandwiches	
The Big Burger	\$8.25	One Meat Sandwich	\$5.50
Hamburger	\$3.00	Double Decker	\$7.00
Double Hamburger	\$4.00	Club Sandwich	\$7.00
Triple Hamburger	\$5.00	B.L.T. Sandwich	\$5.25
Cheeseburger	\$3.50	B.L.T. Double Decker	\$6.50
Double Cheeseburger	\$4.50	Egg Salad Sandwich	\$4.25
Triple Cheeseburger	\$5.75	Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Add Bacon to Burger	\$1.75	Grilled Chicken Sandwich Patty Melt Sandwich	\$5.50 \$4.50
		Tuna Melt Sandwich	\$5.50
Chicken & Chili		*Tilapia Fish Sandwich	\$7.00
Chicken Wings 7 for	\$5.00	Philly Chicken Sandwich	\$6.00
14 for	\$9.50	Grilled Ham and Cheese	\$5.50
21 for	\$13.00	Grilled Cheese	\$2.50
Chicken Fingers* 4 for	\$5.00	Hot Dog	\$1.00
Bowl o' Chili	\$3.75	Slice of Cheese	\$0.40
Cheese Coney	\$1.75	Add Hard Boiled Egg	\$0.75
Coney	\$1.25		
Extra Cheese or Chili	\$1.50	Make it a COMBO!	
		Add french fries and medium drink for \$3.50	
Make it a COMBO!			
Add french fries and medium drink	for \$3.50	D. 11.1*	
		Breakfast*	
Madison Greats		Two Eggs, Two Hashbrowns, Bacon or	\$6.00
Nachos and Cheese	\$3.75	Sausage, Toast, and Coffee	·
Chili Nachos	\$6.00	Two Eggs, Toast with Jelly	\$2.50
Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.75	Two Eggs, Sausage or Bacon, and Toast	\$4.00
French Fries	\$2.25	Cheese Omelet	\$4.00
Large French Fries	\$3.75	Cheese Omelet with Bacon or Sausage	\$5.50
Cheese Fries	\$3.75	Pancakes and Bacon or Sausage	\$4.50
Large Cheese Fries	\$5.50	Pancakes, Eggs, Bacon or Sausage Side of Pancakes (3)	\$5.25 \$2.75
Chili Cheese Fries	\$5.50	Add blueberries to any pancakes	\$1.50
Large Chili Cheese Fries Extra Cheese or Chili	\$6.75 \$1.50	Side of Bacon (Four strips)	\$2.25
Onion Rings	\$4.00	Side of Sausage (Two pieces)	\$2.25
Official kings	Ş4.00	Side of Hashbrowns (Two patties)	\$2.00
Salads		One Egg	\$0.75
		Two Slices of Cheese	\$1.00
Chef Salad	\$7.00	Shredded Cheese	\$1.50
Egg Salad Plate	\$6.25	Toast	\$0.75
Grilled Chicken Salad *Fried Chicken Salad	\$6.25 \$6.25		
Tuna Salad Plate	\$6.25	Drinks	
Side	\$2.50		
	-	Small Coffee \$1.00 Cold Drinks:	44.00
Soup – The Best in Tou	un!	Large Coffee \$1.50 Small	\$1.00
Marcellas Mud Bean w/ Cornbread		Hot Tea \$1.00 Medium	\$1.75 \$2.50
smoked turkey	- made with	Hot Chocolate \$1.50 Large	\$2.50
Cup	\$2.75	Juice	\$1.75
Bowl	\$3.75	Slushie	Ψσ
Available to go: Small (12oz)	\$3.75	Small	\$1.50
Medium (16 oz)	\$4.75	Medium	\$2.25
Large (32 oz)	\$7.75	Large	\$3.50
V			

^{*} Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

MADISON DINER

Located inside the Madison Bowl • 4761 Madison Road • 513.271.1270

Dine-in available – Call ahead for pick-up

DAILY SPECIALS

- Monday -CHICKEN WINGS

7 for \$4.50 14 for \$8.50 21 for \$12.25

- Tuesday -

Cheeseburger or Hamburger 2 for \$6.00 Two Doubles 2 for \$7.00

-Wednesday & Thursday -

\$7.25

Half-pound burger with your choice of toppings: Bacon, Tomatoes, Jalapenos, Onions, Grilled Onions, Lettuce, Pickles, Banana Peppers, American or Cheddar or Swiss Cheese Add egg for 75¢

-Friday -

Fish and Chips (Two pieces and french fries) \$8.50 Fish Sandwich and Fries \$7.50

Catering is available, in the bowling alley or off site.

For more information, visit www.madisondiner.com.

SDECIALITIES*

All burgers and sandwiches include chips

THE BIG BURGER \$8.25

Half-pound burger with your choice of toppings:
Bacon, Tomatoes, Jalapenos,
Onions, Grilled Onions, Lettuce,
Pickles, Banana Peppers,
American or Cheddar or Swiss Cheese
Add egg for 75¢

BUZZ BURGER \$5.00

Cheeseburger with bacon, mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle

JULES BURGER \$5.00

Single hamburger with homemade chili, cheddar cheese, mustard, and onion

GUS BURGER \$5.00

Single hamburger with blue cheese, grilled onions, jalapenos, and lettuce

NICO BURGER \$5.00

Cheeseburger, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, and pickle

UWE BURGER \$6.00

Double cheeseburger with cheddar cheese, onion rings, barbecue sauce, jalapenos, and lettuce

EASA BURGER \$6.00

Two cheeseburgers with onion rings on the burger, homemade tartar sauce and lettuce

MISS MARTA \$7.50

Chicken patty, grilled ham, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, and mayo

^{*} Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.